Kindheitshelden

Datum

09.05

14.05 -
16.05

30.05

20.06

27.06

04.07

11.07 -
16.08

12.07 -
18.07

Zeit

18:00 - 20:30

09:00 - 11:00

14:00 - 16:00

11:00 - 13:30

Stand: 06.03.26

QP 2-26 - Shial

Ort

Schitzenhaus Zwillikon

Hedingerweiher

Schiitzenhaus Obfelden

Bahnhof Mettmenstetten

Weiteres

Ufla, siehe Anmeldung

Jubildaum, siehe Flyer

Sommerferien, keine Aktivitat

Sola, siehe Anmeldung



